
Laufende Scheibe 10 m Männer 4.10.10_____________________________________________________
1. 5310 SV Wissmar 1029

Hamberger, Axel 370
Keil, Björn 339
Schmidt, Karlfried 320

2. 8150 TuS Schwanheim 941
Schellenberger, Udo 276
Seibel, Hubertus 292
Vogelbacher, Christoph 373

3. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 926
Hartmann, Thomas 297
Neumann, Ramon 328
Willershausen, Tim 301

4. 3110 SV Georgenfeld 845
Heyer, Marc 287
Fedrau, Dietrich 317
Stahr, Joachim 241

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Männer 4.10.10_____________________________________________________
1. Vogelbacher, Christoph 8150 Tus Schwanheim 373
2. Hamberger, Axel 5310 SV Wissmar 370
3. Keil, Björn 5310 SV Wissmar 339
4. Neumann, Ramon 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 328
5. Fedrau, Dietrich 3110 SV Georgenfeld 317
6. Gessner, Stephan 6419 SV Unter Schwarz 307
7. Willershausen, Tim 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 301
8. Hartmann, Thomas 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 297
9. Schmitt, Christoph 6419 SV Unter Schwarz 289

10. Heyer, Marc 3110 SV Georgenfeld 287
11. Schellenberger, Udo 8150 Tus Schwanheim 276
12. Stiegel, Mirko 3110 SV Georgenfeld 264
13. Stahr, Joachim 3110 SV Georgenfeld 241

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Damen 4.10.11_____________________________________________________
1. 6111 SV Grossenlüder 970

Faust, Daniela 375
Faust, Magdalena 278
Schneider, Kerstin 317

2. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 812
Adler, Lisa Patricia 240
Klaner, Sandra 248
Zuckermann, Jana 324

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Damen 4.10.11_____________________________________________________
1. Faust, Daniela 6111 SV Grossenlüder 375
2. Schneider, Kerstin 6111 SV Grossenlüder 317
3. Faust, Magdalena 6111 SV Grossenlüder 278
4. Klaner, Sandra 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 248

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Schüler 4.10.20_____________________________________________________
1. 8150 TuS Schwanheim 1023

Bill, Alexander 329
Olejnikow, Sergej 350
Weber, Niklas 344

2. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 815
Gerlach, Christoph 322
Küthe, Kevin-Alexander 321
Wallenstein, Timo 172

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Schüler 4.10.20_____________________________________________________
1. Olejnikow, Sergej 8150 Tus Schwanheim 350
2. Weber, Niklas 8150 Tus Schwanheim 344
3. Bill, Alexander 8150 Tus Schwanheim 329
4. Gerlach, Christoph 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 322
5. Küthe, Kevin-Alexander 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 321
6. Wallenstein, Timo 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 172

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Jugend m 4.10.30_____________________________________________________
1. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 772

Nikolaus, Peter 318
Schmidt, Lisa 218
Von Lauppert, Simeon 236

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Jugend m 4.10.30_____________________________________________________
1. Nikolaus, Peter 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 318
2. Maisinger, Sent 8150 Tus Schwanheim 299
3. Lapuente Gonzalez, Monty 8150 Tus Schwanheim 282
4. Von Lauppert, Simeon 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 236

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Jugend w 4.10.31_____________________________________________________
1. Schmidt, Lisa 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 218

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Junioren A 4.10.40_____________________________________________________

1. 6111 SV Grossenlüder 964
Faust, Sascha 309
Kaupa, Daniel 338
Reith, Sebastian 317

2. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 888
Hansen, Jens 338
Leib, Stefan 353
Baudach, Marc 197

3. 8150 TuS Schwanheim 857
Hanan, Oliver 314
Herzberg, Paul 278
Russo, Benjamin 265

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Junioren A 4.10.40_____________________________________________________
1. Leib, Stefan 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 353
2. Hansen, Jens 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 338
3. Kaupa, Daniel 6111 SV Grossenlüder 338
4. Reith, Sebastian 6111 SV Grossenlüder 317
5. Faust, Sascha 6111 SV Grossenlüder 309
6. Russo, Benjamin 8150 Tus Schwanheim 265
7. Baudach, Marc 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 197

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Junioren B 4.10.42_____________________________________________________
1. Hanan, Oliver 8150 Tus Schwanheim 314
2. Herzberg, Paul 8150 Tus Schwanheim 278

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Juniorinnen B 4.10.43_____________________________________________________
1. Zuckermann, Jana 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 324
2. Schellenberger, Christina 8150 Tus Schwanheim 286
3. Adler, Lisa Patricia 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 240

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Schützen – Alt 4.10.50_____________________________________________________
1. Schmidt, Karlfried 5310 SV Wissmar 320
2. Schulter, Wolfgang 6101 SV Fulda 307
3. Glaser, Fritz 6101 SV Fulda 301
4. Seibel, Hubertus 8150 Tus Schwanheim 292

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix Schützen 4.15.10_____________________________________________________
1. 8150 TuS Schwanheim 1018

Faust, Daniela 343
Schellenberger, Christina 297
Vogelbacher, Christoph 378

2. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 973
Hansen, Jens 316
Neumann, Ramon 330
Nikolaus, Peter 327

3. 8150 TuS Schwanheim 2 936
Hanan, Oliver 318
Schneider, Kerstin 313
Schellenberger, Udo 305

4. 6111 SV Grossenlüder 889
Faust, Sascha 282
Kaupa, Daniel 290
Reith, Sebastian 317

5. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 869
Hennemann, Jörg 297
Zuckermann, Jana 282
Willershausen, Tim 290

6. 3110 SV Georgenfeld 836
Stiegel, Mirko 214
Fedrau, Dietrich 321
Heyer, Marc 301

7. 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 3 695
Klaner, Sandra 162
Adler, Lisa 231
Hartmann, Thomas 302

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix Schützen 4.15.10_____________________________________________________
1. Vogelbacher, Christoph 8150 Tus Schwanheim 378
2. Neumann, Ramon 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 330
3. Fedrau, Dietrich 3110 SV Georgenfeld 321
4. Glaser, Fritz 6101 SV Fulda 321
5. Schellenberger, Udo 8150 Tus Schwanheim 305
6. Hartmann, Thomas 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 302
7. Heyer, Marc 3110 SV Georgenfeld 301
8. Hennemann, Jörg 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 297
9. Gessner, Stephan 4406 SV Goennern 296

10. Willershausen, Tim 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 290
11. Schmitt, Christoph 4406 SV Goennern 284
12. Stiegel, Mirko 3110 SV Georgenfeld 214

Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix Damen 4.15.11_____________________________________________________
1. Faust, Daniela 8150 Tus Schwanheim 343
2. Schneider, Kerstin 8150 Tus Schwanheim 313
3. Schellenberger, Christina 8150 Tus Schwanheim 297
4. Zuckermann, Jana 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 282
5. Adler, Lisa 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 231
6. Klaner, Sandra 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 162



Laufende Scheibe 10 m Mix Junioren A 4.15.40_____________________________________________________
1. Nikolaus, Peter 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 327
2. Hanan, Oliver 8150 Tus Schwanheim 318
3. Reith, Sebastian 6111 SV Grossenlüder 317
4. Hansen, Jens 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 316
5. Kaupa, Daniel 6111 SV Grossenlüder 290
6. Faust, Sascha 6111 SV Grossenlüder 282
7. Lapuente Gonzalez, Monty 8150 Tus Schwanheim 267
8. Bill, Alexander 8150 Tus Schwanheim 245

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Schützen 4.20.10_____________________________________________________
1. TuS Schwanheim 1632

Faust, Daniela 569
Schellenberger, Udo 486
Vogelbacher, Christoph 577

2. SV Wissmar 1629
Hamberger, Axel 558
Schindler, Dennis 530
Zeiter, Boris 541

3. SV Wissmar 2 1585
Birkeneder, Hans Ruediger 513
Hamberger, Wolfgang 529
Schmidt, Karlfried 543

4. SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1578
Hansen, Jens 506
Leib, Stefan 550
Hartmann, Thomas 522

5. SV Grossenlüder 1555
Gessner, Stephan 530
Reith, Sebastian 506
Schmitt, Christoph 519

6. SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 1486
Nikolaus, Peter 516
Leib, Christina 509
Willershausen, Tim 461

7. TuS Schwanheim 2 1474
Hanan, Oliver 507
Seibel, Hubertus 499
Schellenberger, Christina 468

8. SV Neuhof 1451
Happ, Detlef 470
Ruppel, Berthold 487
Vogel, Wolfgang 494

9. TuS Schwanheim 3 1350
Herzberg, Paul 453
Lapuente Gonzales, Monty 405
Maisinger, Sent 492

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Schützen 4.20.10_____________________________________________________
1. Vogelbacher, Christoph 8150 Tus Schwanheim 577
2. Faust, Daniela 8150 Tus Schwanheim 569
3. Hamberger, Axel 5310 SV Wissmar 558
4. Hermann, Torsten 4406 SV Goennern 552
5. Zeiter, Boris 5310 SV Wissmar 541
6. Gessner, Stephan 6111 SV Grossenlüder 530
7. Hartmann, Thomas 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 522
8. Schmitt, Christoph 6111 SV Grossenlüder 519
9. Keil, Björn 5310 SV Wissmar 510

10. Hennemann, Jörg 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 488
11. Schellenberger, Udo 8150 Tus Schwanheim 486
12. Happ, Detlef 6102 SV Neuhof 470
13. Willershausen, Tim 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 461

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Junioren A 4.20.40_____________________________________________________
1. Leib, Stefan 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 550
2. Schindler, Dennis 5310 SV Wissmar 530
3. Nikolaus, Peter 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 516
4. Leib, Christina 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 509
5. Hanan, Oliver 8150 Tus Schwanheim 507
6. Hansen, Jens 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 506
7. Reith, Sebastian 6111 SV Grossenlüder 506
8. Kaupa, Daniel 6111 SV Grossenlüder 492
9. Maisinger, Sent 8150 Tus Schwanheim 492

10. Schellenberger, Christina 8150 Tus Schwanheim 468
11. Faust, Sascha 6111 SV Grossenlüder 464
12. Herzberg, Paul 8150 Tus Schwanheim 453
13. Reeh, Tobias 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 421
14. Lapuente Gonzales, Monty 8150 Tus Schwanheim 405
15. Von Lauppert, Simeon 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 329

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Schützen – Alt 4.20.50_____________________________________________________
1. Schmidt, Karlfried 5310 SV Wissmar 543
2. Glaser, Fritz 6101 SV Fulda 529
3. Hamberger, Wolfgang 5310 SV Wissmar 529
4. Schulter, Wolfgang 6101 SV Fulda 516
5. Birkeneder, Hans Ruediger 5310 SV Wissmar 513
6. Seibel, Hubertus 8150 Tus Schwanheim 499
7. Vogel, Wolfgang 6102 SV Neuhof 494

8. Ruppel, Berthold 6102 SV Neuhof 487
9. Freymadl, Klaus 8150 Tus Schwanheim 415

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Mix Schützen 4.25.10_____________________________________________________
1. SV Wissmar 1073

Hamberger, Axel 380
Schindler, Dennis 347
Zeiter, Boris 346

2. SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1059
Hansen, Jens 360
Leib, Stefan 357
Hartmann, Thomas 342

3. TuS Schwanheim 1032
Faust, Daniela 367
Schellenberger, Udo 286
Vogelbacher, Christoph 379

4. SV Wissmar 2 1007
Birkeneder, Hans Ruediger 330
Hamberger, Wolfgang 326
Schmidt, Karlfried 351

5. SV Grossenlüder 998
Gessner, Stephan 334
Reith, Sebastian 334
Schmitt, Christoph 330

6. TuS Schwanheim 2 950
Hanan, Oliver 310
Seibel, Hubertus 312
Schellenberger, Christina 328

7. SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 923
Nikolaus, Peter 296
Leib, Christina 319
Hennemann, Jörg 308

8. TuS Schwanheim 3 842
Herzberg, Paul 278
Lapuente Gonzales, Monty 296
Maisinger, Sent 268

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Mix Schützen 4.25.10_____________________________________________________
1. Hamberger, Axel 5310 SV Wissmar 380
2. Vogelbacher, Christoph 8150 Tus Schwanheim 379
3. Faust, Daniela 8150 Tus Schwanheim 367
4. Hansen, Jens 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 360
5. Hermann, Torsten 4406 SV Goennern 358
6. Leib, Stefan 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 357
7. Schindler, Dennis 5310 SV Wissmar 347
8. Zeiter, Boris 5310 SV Wissmar 346
9. Hartmann, Thomas 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 342

10. Gessner, Stephan 6111 SV Grossenlüder 334
11. Reith, Sebastian 6111 SV Grossenlüder 334
12. Schmitt, Christoph 6111 SV Grossenlüder 330
13. Schellenberger, Christina 8150 Tus Schwanheim 328
14. Leib, Christina 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 319
15. Hanan, Oliver 8150 Tus Schwanheim 310
16. Hennemann, Jörg 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 308
17. Willershausen, Tim 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 303
18. Nikolaus, Peter 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 296
19. Lapuente Gonzales, Monty 8150 Tus Schwanheim 296
20. Schellenberger, Udo 8150 Tus Schwanheim 286
21. Herzberg, Paul 8150 Tus Schwanheim 278
22. Reeh, Tobias 5332 SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 271
23. Maisinger, Sent 8150 Tus Schwanheim 268

Laufende Scheibe 50 m Mix Schützen – Alt 4.25.50_____________________________________________________
1. Schmidt, Karlfried 5310 SV Wissmar 351
2. Glaser, Fritz 6101 SV Fulda 346
3. Birkeneder, Hans Ruediger 5310 SV Wissmar 330
4. Schulter, Wolfgang 6101 SV Fulda 327
5. Hamberger, Wolfgang 5310 SV Wissmar 326
6. Seibel, Hubertus 8150 Tus Schwanheim 312


